
Community Agency Allocation Committee Members 
 
 

Jacqueline Burns 
836 Rankin Street 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Phone:  336-577-5864  
Email:  jacquelineburns713@ymail.com   
Affiliation: Forsyth Technical Community  
    College 
 
Joshua Canzona 
50 West 4th Street, #116 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Phone: 336-480-7203 
Email: jsc99@georgetown.edu 
Affiliation: Wake Forest University 

Dr. Barbara O’Neal 
4563 Brimmer Place Drive  
Kernersville, NC 27284 
Phone:  336-293-3058 
Email:  boneal54@aol.com   
Affiliation: Winston-Salem Forsyth County 
   Schools 
 
Theodore Milton Rhodes 
219 Tar Branch Court 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Phone:  336-407-0210 
Affiliation:  Retired 

  
 
Jesse Ide 
125 Millers Crossing Court 
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 
Phone:  336-733-2848 
Email:  jesse.ide@gmail.com  
Affiliation: BB&T 
 

Mildred Wood 
140 Creekstone Court 
Winston-Salem, NC 27104 
Phone:  336-231-3249 
Email:  mswood807@aol.com  
Affiliation: Retired, U.S. House of 
  Representatives 

 
Martha Logemann 
1514 Cloverdale Avenue  
Winston-Salem, NC 27104 
Phone:  336-725-4200 
Email:  logemann@triad.rr.com  
Affiliation: Certified Public Accountant 
 

 
Vacant Position (1) 

 
London Mickle (COC) 
Email: micklel@wssu.edu 
Affiliation: Continuum of Care Panel 
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Committee Support Staff 

 
        
BUDGET OFFICE 
 
Patrice Toney 
Budget and Evaluation Director 
Email:   patricet@cityofws.org 
Phone:   336-747-7090 
 
Sarah Coffey 
Budget and Evaluation Analyst 
Email:  sarahc@cityofws.org  
Phone:  336-747-7092 
 
 
 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT OFFICE 
 
Marla Newman 
Community Development Director 
Email: marlan@cityofws.org  
Phone:  336-734-1259 
 
Mellin Parker 
Planning Senior Project Supervisor 
Email:  mellinp@cityofws.org 
Phone:  336-734-1310 
 
Tim West 
Program Supervisor 
Email:  timw@cityofws.org 
Phone:  336-734-1305 
 
 
 
CITY MANAGER’S OFFICE 
 
Ben Rowe 
Assistant City Manager 
Email:  benr@cityofws.org 
Phone:  336-747-7381 
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